Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VESD01-02V-G-08 - TVS DIODE 1VWM 9VC SOD523
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
VESD01-02V-G-08VESD01-02V-G-08

20279
XY
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE NAME ORDERING CODE TAPED UNITS PER REEL
(8 mm TAPE ON 7" REEL) MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
VESD01-02V VESD01-02V-G-08 3000 3000
VESD03-02V VESD03-02V-G-08 3000 3000
VESD05-02V VESD05-02V-G-08 3000 3000
VESD08-02V VESD08-02V-G-08 3000 3000
VESD12-02V VESD12-02V-G-08 3000 3000
PACKAGE DATA
DEVICE NAME PACKAGE
NAME
TYPE